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Department  
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     BID 
 

     TABULATION 
      

     General Services  
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Toll free 1-888 ASK MoDOT  

http://www.modot.mo.gov   
 

 

Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid # D210-073-R2.  For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were 

received.  This bid was awarded to: Leo O’Laughlin, Inc.  If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.    

Buyer:  William D. “Bill” Noyes, CPPO, CPPB, Senior Procurement Agent 

 

Qty U/M Description  

 
Leo 

O’Laughlin 

Lomax 

Trucking 

Trager 

Limestone 

Skyline 

Materials 

M&M 

Trucking 

George C. 

Potterfield 

Trucking 

 

500 

 

Ton 

 

Type 2 Rock Blanket: 

Delivered to Green City 

 

16.84 

8420.00 

 

17.43 

8715.00 

 

23.00 

11500.00 

 

17.75 

8875.00 

 

23.90 

11950.00 

 

17.69 

8845.00 

 

500 

 

Ton 

 

Type 2 Rock Blanket: 

Delivered to Milan 

 

18.12 

9060.00 

 

19.29 

9645.00 

 

21.00 

10500.00 

 

18.75 

9375.00 

 

21.25 

10625.00 

 

19.59 

9795.00 

 

500 

 

Ton 

 

Type 2 Rock Blanket: 

Delivered to Princeton 

 

17.45 

8725.00 

 

22.00 

11000.00 

 

21.00 

10500.00 

 

22.75 

11375.00 

 

19.95 

9975.00 

 

25.23 

12615.00 

 

500 

 

Ton 

 

Type 2 Rock Blanket: 

Delivered to Trenton 

 

16.98 

8490.00 

 

21.35 

10675.00 

 

17.00 

8500.00 

 

22.95 

11475.00 

 

17.45 

8725.00 

 

23.89 

11945.00 

 

TOTAL ORDER EXTENSION: 

 

$34,695.00 

 

$40,035.00 

 

$41,000.00 

 

$41,100.00 

 

$41,275.00 

 

$43,200.00 
 

Delivery Time: 
 

1-2 days 

 

In July 

 

1-2 days ARO 

 

July 2010 

 

1 day 

 

Not Listed 

 

A “No Bid” response was received from Mid-Missouri Limestone.  Notification of the online posting of this RFB opportunity was also sent to 

APAC-Missouri, Bobby Hoelscher Trucking, Boone Construction Co. (MBE vendor), Central Stone Co./Knox County Stone Co., Hall Hauling, 

Hermann Sand & Gravel, Hinnen Hauling & Construction, Joerling Bros. Trucking, Marcum Hauling, Mutter Farms, Norris Aggregate Products, 

Phil Wilson, Ren Potterfield Trucking, and Wilkerson Brothers Quarry, but no responses were received from these vendors. 


